Classic Endurance
Boat # Owner
145 Jim Best
21 Brian Neal
19 Jim Louis
141 Jim Best
5 Todd Kelm
76 Robert Dekkers
169 Shirl Dickey
Comp Jet
Boat # Owner
511 Ron Lund
717 Joe Dilworth
5 Todd Kelm
22 Mark Moyle
357 David Wyman
Crackerbox
Boat # Owner
550 Andrew Games
50 Ron Haskins
55 John Brown
5 Tony Lombardo
94 Chuck Doidge
711 Rick Frampton
66 Dwight Moody Jr
88 Lance Stump
GN
Boat # Owner
30 Pat Hoban
33 Kenny Spring
444 Billy Mason/Rex Phillips
107 Robert Connolly
8 Paul Visser
369 Heath Hiebert
18 Kaylee Hiebert
333 Duff Daily
19 Jim Louis
777 Mike Stock
50 Chris Kohles

2021 SCSC High Points Series

City, State
Pinon Hills, CA

Cerritos, CA

Lake Havasu City, AZ
Pinon Hills, CA

Long Beach, CA
Santa Paula, CA
Aguila, AZ

City, State
Valley Center, CA

Burley, ID

Long Beach, CA
Burley, ID
Powell, WY

City, State
Los Angeles, CA

Gardnerville, NV
Little Rock, CA
Concord, CA
North Hills, CA
Concord, CA
Irvine, CA
Perris, CA

City, State
Harbor City, CA

Torrance, CA
Phoenix, AZ

Lake Havasu City, AZ
Caldwell, ID

Perris, CA

Perris, CA

Stuart, FL

Lake Havasu City, AZ
Boise, ID

Hermosa Beach, CA
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Driver(s)

Jim Best/John Best
Brian Neal

Tyler Louis

Skip Ewing

Jason Davison
Robert Dekkers
Toby Clark

Driver(s)

Vance Lund
Mark Dilworth
Todd Kelm

Ken Mort
Randall Dilworth

Driver(s)/Rider(s)

Andrew Games/Nick Nebeker

Ron Haskins/Tom Basen

John Brown/Jeremy Brown

Tony Lombardo/Mike Wright
Donald Doidge/Justin Dalessandro
Richard Rucki/Brian Schmeltz
Glenn Madden/Craig Murphy
Scott Stump/Blake Stump

Driver(s)
Cole Noble

Kenny Spring
Billy Mason
Wyatt McAllister
Paul Visser
Heath Hiebert
Kaylee Hiebert
Duff Daily

Tyler Louis

Duff Daily

Chris Kohles

Overall Points
365
300
235
235
170
90
40

Overall Points

390
360
360
250
200

Overall Points

1130
970
500
400
365
350
285

40

Overall Points

570
345
340
270
215
200
185
185
90
85
80
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GPS-100

Boat # Owner
757 Don Dunster
155 Dave Tilley
501 Ray Pauli
55 Danny Bement
500 Chris Pauli
625 Todd Kelm
500 Chris Pauli
38 Jim Mobley

KRR

Boat # Owner
16 John Guthrie
777 Mike Stock
999 Steve Sequeira
500 Chris Pauli

Sportsman Extreme

Boat # Owner
719 Tim Hoffman
480 Leonard Frederick
155 Dave Tilley
63 John Grijalva
151 Mike Purczynsi
130 Kip Brown

1 Dave Shaw

55 Jerry Panagos
625 Todd Kelm
003 Ron Ableman

Unblown Flat

Boat # Owner
717 Tim Hoffman
501 Ray Pauli

24 Mike Smith
500 Chris Pauli

741 Danny Loveless
38 Jim Mobley
640 John Grijalva

Junior Hydroplane

Boat # Driver
Luke Hooker
Kayla Hunter
Katie Brown
Peyton Stump
Jarrett McKee

2021 SCSC High Points Series

City, State
Brentwood, CA

Bullhead City, AZ
Huntsville, UT
Ontario, OR

Roy, UT

Long Beach, CA
Roy, UT
Paramount, CA

City, State
Lake Havasu City, AZ

Boise, ID
Corona, CA
Roy, UT

City, State
Mesa, AZ

Chandler, AZ
Bullhead City, AZ
San Clemente, CA
Hemet, CA
Preston, WA
Temecula, WA
San Antonio, TX
Long Beach, CA
Ogden, UT

City, State
Mesa, AZ

Huntsville, UT
Carvel Beach, CA
Roy, UT

Payson, UT
Paramount, CA
San Clemente, CA

City, State
Long Beach, CA

Roy, UT
Preston, WA
Perris, CA
Redlands, CA
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Driver(s)

Don Dunster
Jasper Macdonald
Jeff McLachlan
Dale Baker

Tyler Roth

Todd Kelm

Craig Bisseger
Cory Ferguson

Driver(s)
Jay Hart

Duff Daily
Steve Sequeira
Tyler Roth

Driver(s)

Casey Hoffman
Lane Frederick
Joe Catanzarite
Samantha Macdonald
Mike Purczynski
Kip Brown

Dave Shaw
Karly Hearne
Sean Davison
Ron Ableman

Driver(s)

Tim Hoffman
Jeff MclLachlan
Paul Fitzgerald
Tyler Roth
Tyler Roth
Cory Ferguson
Robbie Devine

Overall Points

4800
2400
1875
900
225

Overall Points
85
80
76
35
28
18
15
5

Overall Points
55
51
33
16

Overall Points

118
96
58
39
37
36
30
24
16
11

Overall Points

75
52
46
28
27
23
3

Updated 7/2/2021



Sportsman Limited "A" Hydroplane

Boat #

Driver

Sportsman Limited "C" Hydroplane

Boat #

Brittany Maurer
Casey Jones
Luke Hooker
Jacob Hunter
Jake McKee
Findley Echols
Kassidy Jones
Jarrett McKee
Karly Hearne
Wesley Gildart
Mike Wright
Kayla Hunter

Driver

Sportsman Limited "20" Hydroplane

Boat #

Kevin Curtis
Tony Lombardo
RJ West

Roger Hewson
Ismael Nunez
Casey Jones
Casey Wright

Driver

Kevin Curtis
Casey Wright
Brittany Maurer
Ismael Nunez

2021 SCSC High Points Series

City, State
Apple Valley, CA

Newberry Springs, CA
Long Beach, CA

Roy, UT

Redlands, CA
Monroe, WA
Newberry Springs, CA
Redlands, CA

Boise, ID

Phelan, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Roy, UT

City, State
Huntington Beach, CA
Concord, CA
Manteca, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Rio Vista, CA
Newberry Springs, CA
Huntington Beach, CA

City, State
Huntington Beach, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Apple Valley, CA

Rio Vista, CA

Sportsman Limited "300" Hydroplane

Boat #

Driver

Ismael Nunez
Kevin Curtis

City, State
Rio Vista, CA
Huntington Beach, CA

Sportsman Limited "350 Mod" Hydroplane

Boat #

Driver

Jeff Conant
Tim Herman
Kevin Curtis
Roger Hewson

City, State
Glendale, AZ

Tempe, AZ
Huntington Beach, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
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Overall Points
2571
2450
1954
1871
1766
927
807
740
592
465
462
338

Overall Points
1886
1600
1276
1234
1125
919
225

Overall Points
2400
1850
1050

225

Overall Points

1125
338

Overall Points

919
869
800
469
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2021 SCSC High Points Series

Sportsman Limited "Outlaw A" Hydroplane

Boat # Driver City, State Overall Points
Brittany Maurer Apple Valley, CA 3100
Andy Jones Newberry Springs, CA 2500
Casey Jones Newberry Springs, CA 1744
Kassidy Jones Newberry Springs, CA 732
Wesley Gildart Phelan, CA 676
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